

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2011/2006

A.I.I.M.S.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER KUMAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Saurabh Chopra, Adv.  
For Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumo Palit, Adv.  
Mr. Guddipati G. Kashyap, Adv.  
For Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellant, list  
the matter after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Court Master

(Asha Soni)  
Court Master