

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2011/2006

A.I.I.M.S.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAVINDER KUMAR

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 31/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Roshan Chopagain, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.L. Bareja, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matter after three weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER